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AminetPart

1.1 Melodic modules

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

AboutSunHeaven. lha
Accord. lha
Akkurat.lha
AlleFugler.lha
AnotherNightOf.lha
ARCVader.lha
ArmaniShowers.lha
ASongWithoutWo.lha
ATimeForYou. lha
ATomatsong.lha
BackToTheStart.lha
back_to.lha
Bassis.lha
BreakingFree. lha
BrokenDreams. lha
Butterfly.lha
CatchThatGobli.lha
cb_EludedDread. lha
cb_FElvenBlood. lha
cb_LifeSucks.lha
ccs_TheWait.lha
ccs_Wheels.lha
ComeMyWay.lha
Come_MyWayZ2.lha
Counterpoint2.lha
crooze.lha
darkmoons.lha

)
DayAfterDay.lha
DeathOfThedJock. lha
Dell.lha
dmk_NowAndFore. lha
DoskpopIntro.lha
Dreamer.lha

mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod

mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod

help

Size Age Description

599K
99K
53K
336K
166K
735K
7K
220K
49K
32K
179K
90K
20K
195K
163K
202K
361K
69K
225K
55K
261K
117K
716K
492K
275K
70K
545K

48K
71K
48K
241K
30K
153K

97+«Melodic

mod by Illegal

26xModule by Espen Olsen
26xModule by Stian Str m

97xMelodic
97+«Melodic
97+«Melodic
97+«Melodic
97xMelodic
66+xMelodic

mod by Joika
mod by Zastar
mod by Noiseman
mod by Edge
mod by Porus
mod by Bar

26xModule by Stian Str m

97+«Melodic

48+«Back To The Fifties by Vernon

mod by Blurry

26xModule by Stian Str m

97xMelodic
66+xMelodic
97+«Melodic
97+«Melodic
97+«Melodic
97xMelodic
97xMelodic
97+«Melodic
97+«Melodic
66+«Melodic
66+xMelodic
66+xMelodic

mod by Mercure
mod by Captain

mod by Damac+Swallow

mod by Skaven

mod by Logos

mod by Guy

mod by Pedro

mod by Absalom

mod by Absalom

mod

mod

mod by Counterpoint

* kK kK

* * * %+
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* Kk kx
* K x *+
* ok ok Kk k+

* * * %+

* Kk k%

Marcum

* Kk kK
* Kk k Kk k
* k k k ok +
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* Kk k+
* Kk kK
* kK% %+
* k Kk Kk *
* ok kK k+
* K x Kk +
*x ok x+

* Kk ok k ok x

39«Tropical/Calypso MMD1l by Bobby Clark
59+8 Melodic/Slow music mods by Vent (7mods, 1xm <

66+«Melodic mod by Audiomonster

97«Melodic

mod by Cow

26+«Module by Stian Str m

97+«Melodic
97+«Melodic

25xSlower tune with more melody

mod by Hector
mod by Lizardking

*x x+

* *x *x *x+

* Kk k k Kk

* kK Kk kK
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Dreaming. lha
DreamingOfClou.lha
EmeraldvVisions.lha
EmotionalHero.lha
EmptyMind. lha
EscapeFuture. lha
Esteem. lha
fa_Phobic.lha
FeelingSpirit.lha
Fishin.lha
ForeignSkys.lha
ForrestGump.lha
Forsaken.lha
fuckydea.lha
FunTime.lha
GitarSS.lha
GuardianOfSoul.lha
herelies.lha
hopeless.lha
Hurt.lha
Hybernaculum. lha
Illumination.lha
IMissYou. lha
InitiationMerc.lha
InternalProjec.lha
ItsGitarDay.lha
j_KingdomSkies.lha
knighthood. lha
kx_ALongWayFro.lha
k_JourneySkywa.lha
k_MajikGimp.lha
LiberallyYours.lha
LightOfTheMind. lha
LikeTheWind. lha
LosingIt.lha
LoveOfMyLife.lha
loving_m.lha
LtPiANoSoNgPix.lha
MarianPrayer.lha
meditation.lzh
Megasong.lha
MidnightLullab.lha
MistyHeart.lha
mld_Streamline.
moonlight.lha
MorkeOgKulde. lha
mr_Astrid.lha
mr_Existing.lha
ms_agt.lha
ms_elove.lha
Myrose.lha

Name?2. lha
newball.lzh
NewOne. lha
nm_WinterNight.lha
NoMoreTrials.lha
NoName3.lha

lha

mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod

91K
112K
283K
95K
672K
150K
143K
245K
164K
48K
210K
86K
644K
334K
148K
46K
127K
1.1M
88K
195K
299K
377K
102K
161K
281K
154K
277K
125K
55K
214K
182K
43K
251K
44K
263K
65K
107K
27K
399K
119K
60K
121K
352K
161K
175K
23K
395K
233K
309K
148K
228K
74K
39K
53K
252K
39K
60K

28«Module by Espen Olsen
97xMelodic mod by Baddude
97+«Melodic mod by Leviathan
97+«Melodic mod by Flyguy
97+«Melodic mod by Edge
24xRemake of old gametune by Xenon/XTC DK
97xMelodic mod by Mick Rippon
97+«Melodic mod by Future Assassinxxxx*+
69+«Melodic Freestyle Dance by DJ W.S.
28xModule by Stian Str m

66+xMelodic

mod

66+«Melodic mod by Acechan
97xMelodic mod by Lizardking
32«First horror XM by MICHI
28+xModule by Stian Str m
28xModule by Stian Str m

97+«Melodic mod by Krystall Astek

89xMelodic mod by Noiseman
74x<Hopeless> by Dave The Brave

97+xMelodic
97xMelodic
97+xMelodic
66+xMelodic
89xMelodic
66+«Melodic

mod
mod
mod
mod
mod
mod

by
by
by
by
by
by

Logic
Epsilon
Cube
Braintumour
Mercure
Amenophis

28xModule by Stian Str m
89«Melodic mod by Jase
29xAtmosphere of knighthood

89xMelodic
89«Melodic
89«Melodic
89«Melodic
97xMelodic
66+xMelodic
89«Melodic
89«Melodic

mod
mod
mod
mod
mod
mod
mod
mod

by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by

Kxmode
Leviathan
Lord Pegasus
Mirror

Jason Stewart
Firefox

Ler

The King

* kK *+
* Kk k Kk k
* Kk Kk x

* kK kK

* Kk ok kK

* kK Kk kk
* ok kK Kk

* Kk Kk ok Kk k
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* * * *+

* % x *+
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* Kk Kk +
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*xx Kk *+

* % * *+
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* xx Kk *+
* % %+

* % x Kk +
* * kK

* Kk kK
* Kk Kk * x
* Kk k Kk k

* Kk ok kK

47+«Loving A Mermaid by Immortal Bards
89x«Melodic mod by Pix
13xSymphonic type MMD3 song

By Claudio S.M.
66+xMelodic mod by Bruno_Bossier
97+«Melodic mod by Tiri
97+xMelodic mod by Ng Pei Sin
89+«Melodic mod by Mellow-D
44xMoonlight Shadow - baroque remix
28xModule by Stian Str m

mod by Mick Rippon
mod by Mick Rippon

32«"Meditation’

89«Melodic
89«Melodic
4 Melodic
5 Eternal
89«Melodic

Song by Markus Schnell
Love

*x ok x+

* Kk
* Kk kK
* kK kK

*x ok x+

* ok kK ok +

* kK kK

mod by Nedeljko Gajic x**xx
28xModule by Espen Olsen
56«A Pop Ballad By CSM
28xModule by Stian Str m
89xMelodic mod by Nomex
97xMelodic mod by The Avatar
28xModule by Stian Str m

* ok kK k ok

* Kk Kk x




AminetPart

3/3

notfree.lha
OceanMemory.lha
og_AnteMeridie.lha
pa_LethalInjec.lha
Pianissen.lha
pn_LoveAndDeat. lha
Poetry.lha
RainSymphony.lha
rapvazao.lzh
remember. lha
Revelation.lha
rio.lha
Rivendell.lha
SeaOfMemories. lha
sik_Castaway.lha
silent.lha
si_SwimmingNak.lha
SkyAboveSeaBel. lha
SnowflakeHymn. lha
SortOf.lha
SpaceExpeditio.lha
Squirrel.lha
SS_STygg.lha
Stian.lha
Stonesl1994.1lha
StreamOfConsci.lha
suddenly.lha
SynthMad. lha
sy_loft.lha
sy_shore.lha
tb_OpeningYour.lha
TheAwakening. lha
TheFinalMod. lha
Theguitarman.lha
TheLastCry.lha
TheSettingSun. lha
TheTrip.lha
TilburyFair.lha
TimesTheRemedy.lha
Tivoli.lha

tivoli insp
Tomatsaus.lha
trvlimely.lha

utopia.lha
VoxIndefessa.lha

A shor
vs_WelcomeTo.lha
v_TheRiverEter.lha
v_Tranquility.lha
Wanderlust.lha
WelcomeHome. lha
WorldOfUnicorn.lha
Xfoez.lha

mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod

mods/melod
mods/melod

mods/melod
mods/melod

mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod
mods/melod

22K
182K
64K
221K
10K
200K
99K
607K
83K
84K
518K
62K
207K
51K
457K
58K
385K
159K
406K
122K
236K
138K
28K
32K
224K
95K
103K
36K
58K
98K
145K
107K
178K
142K
239K
19K
508K
435K
80K
47K

34K
58K

252K
133K

279K
114K
206K
247K
169K
704K

60K

26xModule by Stian Str m
66xMelodic mod by Cash
89xMelodic mod by Octoque
89«Melodic mod by Pyro Angel
26xModule by Stian Str m
89xMelodic mod by Pinion

89xMelodic mod by Ranger Rick

* kK *+
* Kk k *

* % x Kk +

* Kk kK k

* Kk Kk +

97xMelodic mod by The Obsessed Max***x+

58xA funk track
47+xRememberances by Argon Factor

97+«Melodic
38«A peppy
97xMelodic
66+«Melodic
89«Melodic

mod by Necros

little latino tune

mod by The REW
mod by l6beat

mod by Sikamikanico

* kK kK

(MMD1)

* % Kk Kk k
* ok %+

* Kk ok Kk Kk

25xPiano&harmonica sentimental slow tune

89xMelodic
89+xMelodic
89«Melodic
89«Melodic
97+xMelodic

mod
mod
mod
mod
mod

by
by
by
by
by

Sikamikanico

Schizoid
Lala
Sulphur
Hilander

28xModule by Stian Str m
26+«Module by Stian Str m
26+«Module by Stian Str m

66+xMelodic

mod

97+xMelodic mod by Nomex

64+«Protracker Mod by Doctor Qe

26xModule by Espen Olsen

3 Slow love song by Sync

3 Slow melodic song by Sync
89«Melodic mod by Maelstrom

66+«Melodic mod by Blue_Silence
89xMelodic mod by Mick Rippon

28+Module by Stian Str m
40+«Fine MED module by /\/\ind \/\/alker
mod by Tuksu

mod by Stryper
mod by Radix

mod by Mr.Man
3 Tivoli - A module by Cobolt/Triumph. A <+

97+xMelodic
97+xMelodic
89«Melodic
97+«Melodic

28xModule by Stian Str m

52«Melodic MOD by Vent!

19«’Chill out’
3 Vox Indefessa — A module by Cobolt/Triumph.

89«Melodic
89xMelodic
89xMelodic
97+xMelodic
97+xMelodic
97+xMelodic

mod
mod
mod
mod
mod
mod

melodic tune

by
by
by
by
by
by

*xk ok x+
* k * k

* x * %+
* * x *+

* K x Kk +

* Kk kkkkx

* ok kK ok +

* Kk kK Kk
* Kk kK Kk

* Kk k Kk

* % x *+
* ok kK ok +
* Kk Kk +

* ok ok Kk k+

Travellers Of Melody <>

Vladimir Komiss***+

Vegas
Vicious
Leviathan
Sanitarium
Lizardking

26xModule by Stian Str m

*x ok x+
* Kk kK
* Kk k k k+
* ok Kk k

* ok kK ok +
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